
Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

Bid End Date/Time/�बड�बड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 16-08-2024 14:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/�बड�बड  खुलनेखुलने  क�क�
तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 16-08-2024 14:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/�बड�बड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख  सेसे)) 90 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा!यरा!य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Heavy Industries And Public Enterprises

Department Name/�वभाग�वभाग  काका  नामनाम Department Of Heavy Industry

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (bhel)

Office Name/काया%लयकाया%लय  काका  नामनाम 10110009-heep, Haridwar

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 4500

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगर�केटेगर�
W97013502014 HELI-COIL, 12MAX1.75 - 1.5 D, OD MAX=
14.7 & OD MIN= 14.3, NO. OF TURNS= 9.125, MATL= A ,
W97013502073 HELI-COIL, M3X0.5 - 1.5 D, OD MAX= 4.1 &
OD MIN= 3.9, NO. OF TURNS= 6.3, MATL= 18/8 AUS

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष)वष)  सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष)वष)  सेसे  .टाट%अप.टाट%अप  छूटछूट No

Bid to RA enabled/�बड�बड  सेसे  /रवस%/रवस%  नीलामीनीलामी  स12यस12य  1कया1कया Yes

RA Qualification Rule H1-Highest Priced Bid Elimination

ITC available to buyer/2ेता2ेता  केके  िलएिलए  उपल5धउपल5ध
आईट�सीआईट�सी Yes

Type of Bid/�बड�बड  काका  7कार7कार Two Packet Bid

Primary product category W97013502014 HELI-COIL, 12MAX1.75 - 1.5 D, OD MAX=
14.7 & OD MIN= 14.3, NO. OF TURNS= 9.125, MATL= A

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation/तकनीक�तकनीक�  मू8यांकनमू8यांकन  केके
दौरानदौरान  तकनीक�तकनीक�  .प:ीकरण.प:ीकरण  हेतुहेतु  अनुमतअनुमत  समयसमय

2 Days

Inspection Required (By Empanelled
Inspection Authority / Agencies pre-
registered with GeM)

No

 

Bid Number/बोली 2मांक (�बड सं;या):
GEM/2024/B/5253666

Dated/1दनांक : 06-08-2024

Bid Document/  �बड�बड  द.तावेज़द.तावेज़

1 / 8



Payment Timelines

Payments shall be made to the Seller within 90 days of
issue of consignee receipt-cum-acceptance certificate
(CRAC) and on-line submission of bills (This is in
supersession of 10 days time as provided in clause 12 of
GeM GTC)

Evaluation Method/मू8यांकनमू8यांकन  पDितपDित Item wise evaluation/

Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

EMD Detail/ईएमड�ईएमड�  �ववरण�ववरण

Required/आवEयकता No

ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजीईपीबीजी  �ववरण�ववरण

Required/आवEयकता No

Splitting/�वभाजन�वभाजन

Bid splitting not applied/बोली �वभाजन लागू नह�ं 1कया गया.

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआईएमआईआई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खर�द वर�यता No

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसईएमएसई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर�द वर�यता Yes

1. Purchase preference will be given to MSEs having valid Udyam Registration and whose credentials are
validated online through Udyam Registration portal as defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small
Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and
its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail themselves of the
Purchase preference, the bidder must be the manufacturer / OEM of the offered product on GeM. Traders are
excluded from the purview of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises and hence resellers
offering products manufactured by some other OEM are not eligible for any purchase preference. In respect of bid
for Services, the bidder must be the Service provider of the offered Service. Relevant documentary evidence in
this regard shall be uploaded along with the bid in respect of the offered product or service and Buyer will decide
eligibility for purchase preference based on documentary evidence submitted, while evaluating the bid. If L-1 is
not an MSE and MSE Seller (s) has / have quoted price within L-1+ 15% (Selected by Buyer) of margin of
purchase preference /price band defined in relevant policy, such MSE Seller shall be given opportunity to match
L-1 price and contract will be awarded for 25% (selected by Buyer) percentage of total quantity. The buyers are
advised to refer the OM No. F.1/4/2021-PPD dated 18.05.2023 OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for
compliance of Concurrent application of Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012
and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in India) Order, 2017. Benefits of MSE will be allowed only if seller is
validated on-line in GeM profile as well as validated and approved by Buyer after evaluation of documents
submitted. 

2 / 8

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/downloadOmppdfile/


2. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 

3. Reverse Auction would be conducted amongst all the technically qualified bidders except the Highest quoting
bidder. The technically qualified Highest Quoting bidder will not be allowed to participate in RA. However, H-1
will also be allowed to participate in RA in following cases:

i. If number of technically qualified bidders are only 2 or 3.
ii. If Buyer has chosen to split the bid amongst N sellers, and H1 bid is coming within N.
iii. In case Primary product of only one OEM is left in contention for participation in RA on elimination of H-1.
iv. If L-1 is non-MSE and H-1 is eligible MSE and H-1 price is coming within price band of 15% of Non-MSE L-1
v. If L-1 is non-MII and H-1 is eligible MII and H-1 price is coming within price band of 20% of Non-MII L-1

Evaluation Method ( Item Wise Evaluation Method )

Contract will be awarded schedulewise and the determination of L1 will be done separately for each schedule.
The details of item-consignee combination covered under each schedule are as under:

Evaluation
Schedules Item/Category Quant

ity

Schedule 1 W97013502014 Heli-coil, 12max1.75 - 1.5 D, Od Max= 14.7 & Od Min= 14.3, No.
Of Turns= 9.125, Matl= A 100

Schedule 2 W97013502073 Heli-coil, M3x0.5 - 1.5 D, Od Max= 4.1 & Od Min= 3.9, No. Of
Turns= 6.3, Matl= 18/8 Aus 4400

W97013502014 HELI-COIL, 12MAX1.75 - 1.5 D, OD MAX= 14.7 & OD MIN= 14.3, NO. OF
TURNS= 9.125, MATL= A ( 100 pieces )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�:याँ�विश�:याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document/2ेता �विश�: द.तावेज़ Download

Input Tax Credit(ITC)/इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट((आईट�सीआईट�सी)) and/  तथातथा  Reverse Charge(RCM)//रवस%/रवस%  7भार7भार ( (आरसीएमआरसीएम)) Details

ITC on GST/जीएसट�जीएसट�  परपर  इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट ITC on GST Cess/जीएसट�जीएसट�  उपकरउपकर  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट

100% NA

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती///रपो1टJग/रपो1टJग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

3 / 8

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/9650587/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/8/6/nit_2024-08-06-08-28-14_b3f5f5c6eec615454eb4bb48593d824a.pdf


S.No./2.2.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती///रपो1टJग/रपो1टJग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/1डलीवर�1डलीवर� केके
1दन1दन

1 Paras
249403,Shipping Section,
Central Plant Stores, HEEP,
BHEL, Haridwar-249403
Uttarakhand

100 45

W97013502073 HELI-COIL, M3X0.5 - 1.5 D, OD MAX= 4.1 & OD MIN= 3.9, NO. OF
TURNS= 6.3, MATL= 18/8 AUS ( 4400 pieces )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�:याँ�विश�:याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document/2ेता �विश�: द.तावेज़ Download

Input Tax Credit(ITC)/इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट((आईट�सीआईट�सी)) and/  तथातथा  Reverse Charge(RCM)//रवस%/रवस%  7भार7भार ( (आरसीएमआरसीएम)) Details

ITC on GST/जीएसट�जीएसट�  परपर  इनपुटइनपुट  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट ITC on GST Cess/जीएसट�जीएसट�  उपकरउपकर  करकर  2े1डट2े1डट

100% NA

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती///रपो1टJग/रपो1टJग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No./2.2.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती///रपो1टJग/रपो1टJग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/1डलीवर�1डलीवर� केके
1दन1दन

1 Paras
249403,Shipping Section,
Central Plant Stores, HEEP,
BHEL, Haridwar-249403
Uttarakhand

4400 45

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/2ेता2ेता  LाराLारा  जोड़�जोड़�  गईगई  �बड�बड  क�क�  �वशेष�वशेष  शतNशतN

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity by up to 25% of the contracted  quantity during the currency of the
contract at the contracted rates. Bidders are bound to accept the orders accordingly.

2. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

4 / 8

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/9650587/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/8/6/nit_2024-08-06-08-30-41_28a3d4644b5233c4304a2b2624e59024.pdf


Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

 
1.         ALL VENDORS TO PROVIDE POINT WISE REPLY/CONFIRMATION ALONG WITH RELEVANT SUPPORTING

DOCUMENTS TO EACH AND EVERY POINT OF PRE-QUALIFICATION REQUIREMENT/PQR FOR ALL EN
QUIRY ITEMS. NONCOMPLIANCE OF THESE MAY LEAD TO REJECTION OF OFFER AS THESE ARE ESSENTI
AL CONDITION FOR PARTICIPATING IN TENDER ENQUIRY.

 

2.         KINDLY UPLOAD/ATTACH THE SPECIFICATION DETAILS/ CATALOGUE OF OFFERED ITEMS.

 

3.         KINDLY SUBMIT TECHNO-COMMERCIAL CHECKLIST ALONG WITH YOUR OFFER.

 

4.         KINDLY SUBMIT PQR SHEET WITH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH YOUR OFFER.

 

5.         VENDOR TO PROVIDE MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONAL TEST CERTIFICATES AS PER ENQUIRY DOCUMEN
TS ALONG WITH MATERIAL SUPPLY.

 

6.         VENDOR TO PROVIDE CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE.

 

7.         VENDOR TO CONFIRM TO PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION OF ALL ITEMS AND SAME SHOULD BE MENTIONE
D IN IDENTIFICATION REPORTS

 

8.         EARLY DELIVERY IS ACCEPTABLE.
 

9         IF PRICE QUOTED BY MSE VENDOR IS WITHIN THE PRICE BAND OF L1+15%, THEN 25% QUANTITY OF
THE RESPECTIVE ITEM (ROUNDED OFF TO NEAREST NUMBER) SHALL BE OFFERED TO MSE VENDOR SU
BJECT TO MATCHING THE L1 PRICES.
IF THE QUANTITY REQUIRED IS 1 NUMBER (AS SUCH NON-DIVISIBLE), MSE QUOTING WITH IN PRICE PR
EFERENCE OF L1+15% SHALL BE OFFERED 100% QUANTITY SUBJECT TO MATCHING THE L1 PRICES

 
10    MSE/MII: THE SUPPLIER NEEDS TO SUBMIT/UPDATE MSE/MII CREDENTIALS ON GEM PORTAL DURING P

ROFILE UPDATION/ OFFER SUBMISSION STAGE.  THE MSE DATA SUBMITTED IS CROSS VERIFIED BY GE
M WITH GOVT. OF INDIA UDYAM/NSIC DATABASE THROUGH API INTEGRATION ON REAL TIME BASIS AN
D FOR MII, A SELF DECLARATION IS BEING GIVEN AND AUTHENTICATED BY AADHAR OTP. IF THE SELLE
R FAILS TO CLAIM MSE/MII PROVISION ON GEM PORTAL AT PROFILE UPDATION/BID SUBMISSION STAGE
, THE SAID SELLER WILL BECOME INELIGIBLE FOR GETTING THE MSE/MII BENEFITS FOR THAT BID
AUTOMATICLLY. THE VENDOR CAN ALWAYS CONTACT THE GEM HELPDESK, IN CASE OF ANY ISSUES.

 

11    THE PRICE QUOTE BY BIDDER SHOULD BE INCLUSIVE OF GST & SHOULD BE ON BHEL HEEP HARIDWA
R STORES BASIS.

 

12    BIDDER'S OFFER IS LIABLE TO BE REJECTED IF THEY DON'T UPLOAD ANY OF THE CERTIFICATES / DOC
UMENTS SOUGHT IN THE BID DOCUMENT, ATC AND CORRIGENDUM IF ANY.

 

13    BREACH OF CONTRACT CLAUSE:

5 / 8



 

IN CASE OF BREACH OF CONTRACT, WHEREVER THE VALUE OF SECURITY INSTRUMENTS LIKE PERFOR
MANCE BANK GUARANTEE AVAILABLE WITH BHEL AGAINST THE SAID CONTRACT IS ATLEAST 10% OF T
HE CONTRACT VALUE, THE SAME BE ENCASHED. IN CASE THE VALUE OF THE SECURITY INSTRUMENTS
AVAILABLE IS LESS THAN 10% OF THE CONTRACT VALUE, THE BALANCE AMOUNT BE RECOVERED FRO
M OTHER FINANCIAL REMEDIES (I.E. AVAILABLE BILLS OF THE CONTRACTOR, RETENTION AMOUNT, ET
C. WITH BHEL) OR LEGAL REMEDIES BE PURSUED.

 

14     ACTION AGAINST BIDDERS / VENDOR / SUPPLIER / CONTRACTOR IN CASE OF DEFAULT:

IN ORDER TO PROTECT THE COMMERCIAL INTERESTS OF BHEL, BHEL SHALL TAKE ACTION AGAINST SU
PPLIES / CONTRACTORS BY WAY OF SUSPENSION OF BUSINESS DEALINGS, WHO EITHER FAIL TO PERF
ORM OR ARE IN DEFAULT WITHOUT ANY REASONABLE CAUSE, CAUSE LOSS OF BUSINESS/ MONEY/ REP
UTATION, INDULGE IN MALPRACTICES, CHEATING, BRIBERY, FRAUD OR ANY OTHER MISCONDUCT OR F
ORMATION OF CARTELS SO AS TO INFLUENCE THE BIDDING PROCESS OR INFLUENCE THE PRICE ETC.

SUSPENSION OF BUSINESS DEALINGS COULD BE IN THE FORM OF “HOLD” OR “BANNING” A SUPPLIER/ 
CONTRACTOR OR A BIDDER AND SHALL BE AS PER “GUIDELINES FOR SUSPENSION OF BUSINESS DEAL
INGS WITH SUPPLIERS/ CONTRACTORS” AVAILABLE AT BHEL’S WEBSITE https://www.bhel.com/guidelin
es-suspension-business-dealings-supplierscontractors

 

15     BIDDERS ARE ADVISED TO CHECK APPLICABLE GST ON THEIR OWN BEFORE QUOTING. BUYER WILL N
OT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY IN THIS REGARDS. GST REIMBURSEMENT WILL BE AS PER ACTUALS OR 
AS PER APPLICABLE RATES (WHICHEVER IS LOWER), SUBJECT TO THE MAXIMUM OF QUOTED GST %.

 

16     BIDDER SHALL SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH THEIR BID FOR VENDOR CODE CR
EATION:

 

A. COPY OF PAN CARD B. COPY OF GSTIN C. COPY OF MSE CERIFICATE
 

17     DEDICATED /TOLL FREE TELEPHONE NO. FOR SERVICE SUPPORT: BIDDER/OEM MUST HAVE DEDICATE
D/TOLL FREE TELEPHONE NO. FOR SERVICE SUPPORT.

 
18     DATA SHEET OF THE PRODUCT(S) OFFERED IN THE BID, ARE TO BE UPLOADED ALONG WITH THE BID 

DOCUMENTS. BUYERS CAN MATCH AND VERIFY THE DATA SHEET WITH THE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
S OFFERED. IN CASE OF ANY UNEXPLAINED MISMATCH OF TECHNICAL PARAMETERS, THE BID IS LIABL
E FOR REJECTION.

 

19     SCOPE OF SUPPLY (BID PRICE TO INCLUDE ALL COST COMPONENTS): ONLY SUPPLY OF GOODS.

 

20     PRODUCTS SUPPLIED SHALL BE NONTOXIC AND HARMLESS TO HEALTH. IN THE CASE OF TOXIC MATE
RIALS, MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET MAY BE FURNISHED ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL.

 

21     WHILE GENERATING INVOICE IN GEM PORTAL, THE SELLER MUST UPLOAD SCANNED COPY OF GST INV
OICE AND THE SCREENSHOT OF GST PORTAL CONFIRMING PAYMENT OF GST.

 

22     PAYMENT TERMS SHALL BE AS PER FOLLOWINGS:

 

a)  FOR NON-MSES BIDDER: 100% payment along with taxes, freight & insurance will be made after re

6 / 8

https://www.bhel.com/guidelines-suspension-business-dealings-supplierscontractors


ceipt and acceptance of material and within 90 days from the date of invoice subject to submission of 
non-discrepant documents within 15 days of supply as per terms and conditions of Purchase Order (THI
S IS IN SUPERSESSION OF 10 DAYS’ TIME AS PROVIDED IN CLAUSE 12 OF GEM GTC).

 

b)  FOR MSES BIDDER: For MSEs (covered under MSME Act) which are registered and periodically rene
wed with BHEL, the payment will be made within 45 days or as prescribed in the relevant act. Benefits 
of MSE (such as EMD Waiver, Tender fee exemption, Price preference, Payment preference etc.) will b
e given only to those MSE Vendors who are manufacturers of offered items against the NIT. No MSE be
nefits shall be provided to Agents / Stockists /Dealers / Traders etc. for the items offered but not manu
factured by themselves.”

 

c)  FOR MEDIUM ENTERPRISES: 100% payment along with taxes, freight & insurance will be made aft
er receipt and acceptance of material and within 60 days from the date of invoice subject to submissio
n of non-discrepant documents within 15 days of supply as per terms and conditions of Purchase Order
.

 

d)  Please note that vendor to adhere to the payment terms as per above. No deviation in payment term
s shall be accepted. Vendor to submit their offer accordingly.

.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

Disclaimer/अ.वीकरणअ.वीकरण

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.

7 / 8

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Aug/GEM_2024_B_5253666/CLM0010/ATC_0d7550f5-61d2-4c2c-925a1722913713856_HEEP_503.docx
https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf


14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the
case may be.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions/ यह �बड सामाOय शत) के अतंग%त भी शािसत है

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws./जेम क� सामाOय शत) के खंड 26 के संदभ% मP भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द
पर 7ितबंध के संबंध मP भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा मP �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा
जब वह �बड देने वाला सRम 7ािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड मP भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी
गलत घोषणा 1कए जाने व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को तWकाल समाX करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई
का आधार होगा।

---Thank You/धOयवादधOयवाद---

8 / 8

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240806

	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	Splitting/विभाजन
	MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता

	W97013502014 HELI-COIL, 12MAX1.75 - 1.5 D, OD MAX= 14.7 & OD MIN= 14.3, NO. OF TURNS= 9.125, MATL= A ( 100 pieces )
	W97013502073 HELI-COIL, M3X0.5 - 1.5 D, OD MAX= 4.1 & OD MIN= 3.9, NO. OF TURNS= 6.3, MATL= 18/8 AUS ( 4400 pieces )
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें
	Disclaimer/अस्वीकरण
	---Thank You/धन्यवाद---


